Selectable LED Slim Adjustable Wall Pack
1/3
Selectable LED Slim Adjustable Wall Pack series can be
widely used in indoor or outdoor lighting (wet location). The
head tilts from 0º to 90º. Ideal for mechanical or electronic
processing workshops, storage warehouses, steel mills,
gas stations, toll booth, waiting rooms, the platforms of
railway station, indoor stadiums.

1
DIMENSION:
ORDERING INFORMATION • EXXXAMPLE:::
LEDWWPADJ30UNV-CS-WS or LEDWWPADJ80UNV-CS-WS
WSD-SWP152030W27-345K-Z[D,W,B,S]-Y[Blank,P] / WSD-SWP468W27-345K-Z[D,W,B,S]-Y[Blank,P]
Selectable LED Slim Adjustable Wall Pack
2/3
Wattages: 15W, 20W, 30W ; 40W, 60W, 80W
COMPANY
LEDWWPADJ 152030W UNV 345K Y
PRODUCT WATTAGE VOLTAGE CS • CCT CONTROL
WSD LED INC SWP
Slim
Adjustable
Wall Pack
UNV
(AC120-277V)
P - (Photocell)3K - (3000K)
4K - (4000K)
5K - (5000K)
WS - (15W)
WS - (20W)
WS - (30W)
WS - (40W)
WS - (60W)
WS - (80W)
WATTAGE
LED-WWPADJ152030UNV-CS-WS
WSD-SWP152030W27-345K-D
2.99 lbs
BOX DIM.
8.5” x 8.35” x 6.85”(1Pcs/CTN)
Z
FINISH
D - (Dark Bronze)
NT. WEIGHT
WATTAGE
LED-WWPADJ406080UNV-CS-WS
WSD-SWP468W27-345K-D
4.85 lbs
BOX DIM.
10.2” x 9.72” x 7.4”(1Pcs/CTN)
NT. WEIGHT
15-20-30W
40-60-80W
17.6” x 17.28” x 14.49”(8Pcs/CTN)
20.04” x 10.79” x 15.59”(4Pcs/CTN)
Address: Edsun Lighting Fixture MFG, Hialeah, FL 33010 Email:
sales@edsunlighting.com • Tel: 305 888-8849 / F: 305 883-0005
Selectable LED Slim Adjustable Wall Pack
3/3
Wattages: 15W, 20W, 30W ; 40W, 60W, 80W
PHOTOMETRICS
LEDWWPADJ152030WUNV-CS-WS
WSD-SWP152030W27-345K (30W&4000K)
LEDWWPADJ406080UNCS-WS
WSD-SWP468W27-345K (80W&4000K)
For complete IES files, please visit our website.
0
30
60